


























Oakland fi hool st it

Facilities Planning and Management

955 High Street
QOakland, CA 94601
(510) 535-2728
(510) 535-7040

Date Thursday, February 18,2016
To Susie Butler-Berkley
Address

—

Attention

Regarding Amendment #2 - Urban Design

Project # 13194
Proiect Name: Burbank Asphalt Paving |
Delivered Via: Messanger/Hand Delivered

Package Transmitted:

. . - 1
| Copies ' s s tion

1 2/16/2016 Amer 1ent #2 - Urban Design Consulting - $15,125

Lee Sims, Project Manager














































































L g

At eton 12 Frosecd (NTRY

Sttt work

Fimk! Lasivay

ring Desgn Geagn Desainpmaent

i

e Sprraeal 1 procees o et phass

15 5%

chan DoCrnents 100%,

B Submil ka DEA Review s Approval
Chent Consteuction Bidding Process

Bt Advprdse 81002

£l Ajvabieroent Week

Erd Advertse #2 of 2

Peo-Bid Waik

Big P

8T AU Y, o e

e Poriod

Opan G

Cantracty

toat te!

e Boord henda Sutanession Desdine

Bors Agerida Hem Suvntiasan Doadtne

Bogrd fapivida Regures Fanag

1

Board Meeting to Approve Conatructivn Contractor

Conciructon N
Spedonatunn JAoting

Coransctan

Supstantial

crspletan

Puchig

e Ot

ane Finaf Rebanion

Tlot Geloce Constructinn Complenon

Frajset Complate

TEA Revanw, LOORGnanus ard Appioval

AR ETY
7 gays
2 mons
v

2 mons

1w

19 days
€ whs
Tk

0 weks
1 day
1wk
2days
1wk
G days
1 day
O weks
G uays
T wks

2 wks

& mons
C days
1w,
0 days
Qdays
1wk

& days

B Wiz

MION 32 T A
Ban to b
Mor 17014

Tue 3:27/1%

Thy 4f5i1%

u 2

Thu 1212105

o 1%
Wua 21716
Rdon 274/
Mon 20540

Fri 25018
Mo 27816
Tow 29i16

Tue HEI6
Thes 213416
Wets 234615
Thu 250G
Trise 2260140

Thee 2028216

Fei 31116

For 325016

Mo 3728116

Mo 14116

(R

oo B02TL

Pr 826016

Fri 8/2616

HMan 8/79/16

Fei 912496

Fre 4Ol

MON Tz ks

Moo V1S

Wess 204115

wed

344415
Wed 102105
Wit
W YT
Wed 26016

F 101

Meon 2816
o unf 16

Fri 265016
Mo 218
Man 1545
wes 21710
Wed 2/24/1%
Wed 224116
Tha 2120716
Thu 2056
This 2725015

Thas 3130718

Tha 3724016

Fridititg

Fr 849016
FAESI06
Fr Q257445
Fr 28716
Fri&2gits
Fn 872535

Fri @271

Thu 272516

Ty LUWS

ppuers

e g

S

tv' fm:




























Recommendation

Fiscal Impact

Attac!

ients

wiwvw.0usd.«12.03.us

The basic facility needs of students such as proper {  ting, functional roofs,
noise control and well maintained buildings, not only convey the message that
we value our students and teachers but may foster a sense of school pride and
community ownership which may improve attitudes towards learning. The
Jlermentation of the Facilities Master Plan is our first step in that direction.

[STRPURPAE e e vy p\«ﬂmPg‘uqi‘gubb"g{[g fé{’,
Approval by the Board of Education of ar ectiral Contract with
Urban Design Consulting Engineers for De on behalf of the District
at the Burbank Asphalt Paving Project, ir ot-to exceed

$107,375.00. The te  of this Agrec :nt shall commence on January 28, 2015
and shall conclude no later than Decem 31, 2015.

Measure B

Small Architectural Project including s of work
Consultant Proposal
Certificate of Insurance







































Certification Regarding Debarment, Suspension, Incligibiiity and Vaoluntary Exclusion: Phe District certifies w the best ot'its
incligible, or voluntarily excluded from covered transactions by any Federal department or agency accerding to Federal
Acquisition Regulation Subpart 9.4, and by signing this contract. certifies that this vendor does not appear on the Excluded
Parties List. hupsy  vw.sam.osovipgiial/public/SAM

H “ % /r / /? ! o " :/: / é/,

T ; ) . : <

oA LA L S A
Susie Butler-Berkley /
Contract Analyst ‘

AGREEMENT FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES - OUSD & Urben Design Consulting Engineers Page 13



























































